
3. LINEA / LANEGUNETAN – LINEA 3 LABORABLES
EROSKI 7:35 
MUSAKOLA 7:35 
OSPITALEA 7:35 
ERDIGUNEA 7:40 
SAN ANDRES 7:40 
ARIMAZUBI 7:40 
GARAIA 7:45 
ZARUGALDE 7:45 
MUZIBAR 7:50 
S FRANTZISKO 7:50 
MAALA 7:55 
LEGARRE 7:55 
OSPITALEA 8:00 
MUSAKOLA 8:00 
EROSKI 8:00 


